F-33
LC305/LC315 Series
LCM305/LCM315
LC305 (Cable Style)
LC315 (Connector Style)
Compression
0-25 lb to 0-20,000 lb
0-100 to 50,000 N

A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
FF
LCM305-2KN, $480,
shown actual size.
LC305/LCM305 models
with 3 m (10') cable.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY                      MODEL NO.
N lb CABLE              CONNECTOR PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
100 22.5 LCM305-100N LCM315-100N $480 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
200 45 LCM305-200N LCM315-200N 480 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 112 LCM305-500N LCM315-500N 480 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 225 LCM305-1KN LCM315-1KN 480 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2000 450 LCM305-2KN LCM315-2KN 480 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 1124 LCM305-5KN LCM315-5KN 480 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10,000 2248 LCM305-10KN LCM315-10KN 480 Series, DP41-S, DP25B-S
20,000 4496 LCM305-20KN LCM315-20KN 480 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50,000 11,240 LCM305-50KN LCM315-50KN 480 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: LCM315-10KN, 10,000 N capacity connector-style load cell, $480.
PT06F10-6S, mating connector, sold separately, $26.50.
METRIC MODELS
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* 4-digit meter.  ** See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LC305-1K, 1000 lb capacity cable-style load cell, $480.
LC315-20K, 20,000 lb capacity connector-style load cell, and PT06F10-6S, mating
connector (sold separately), $480 + 26.50 = $506.50.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO.
lb N CABLE CONNECTOR PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
25 111 LC305-25 LC315-25 $480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50 222 LC305-50 LC315-50 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
100 445 LC305-100 LC315-100 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
200 890 LC305-200 LC315-200 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
300 1334 LC305-300 LC315-300 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 2224 LC305-500 LC315-500 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 4448 LC305-1K LC315-1K 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2000 8896 LC305-2K LC315-2K 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2500 11,120 LC305-2.5K LC315-2.5K 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 22,240 LC305-5K LC315-5K 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
8000 35,584 LC305-8K LC315-8K 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10,000 44,480 LC305-10K LC315-10K 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
20,000 88,960 LC305-20K LC315-20K 480 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!STANDARD MODELS
Compatible Meters/Controllers for
LC305 Series Load Cells
Starting at $150, the iSeries is available in 1⁄32, 1⁄16, and